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MIGNOT
PENNIELLO
BAZIRIES
RODRIGUEZ
CRESPO
BONNEAU
ITSWEIRE
BOBO
LETOUSEY
COUFFIGNAL
BRUHIER
MARCHIONI
COME
CLOTTES
DUPIAT
DAVID
SEIGNEUR
PUIG
AZALAGUE
GARCIA
SEGURA
SUAU
VERHAGHE
VUILLAMIER
SANTANAC
CAPARROS
CROISET
DUFOUR
MASSANELL
DHORME
SELVA
DEMICHELI
AULAGNER
ALIK
LEBLANC
TAILLOLE
COMES
MOUROT
OLIVE
SOLATGES
CASADESUS
ARGENCE
BENEZIS
BERLIN

LE FLOCH

L HERMENIER
KOUACHI
ROBINO
JAMPY

Prénom
THIERRY
MARC
ROMAIN
JULIEN
SEBASTIEN
REMI
BERTRAND
CHRISTOPHE
Bastien
LAURENT
GEOFFREY
THIERRY
Stéphane
FREDERIC
VINCENT
MARTIAL
NATHAN
JULIEN
BASTIEN
PATRICK
PASCAL
CYRIL
LOUIS
JEROME
LAURENCE
CHRISTIAN
TERIK
DAMIEN
Fabrice
PIERRE
NICOLAS
CEDRIC
GILLES
HABIB
BENOIT
JEAN LUC
Ugo

ALAIN
MATHIEU
GUILLEM
NICOLAS
STEPHANE
NICOLAS
FLORIAN
RONAN
RICHARD
MEHDI
BENOIT
FLORIAN

Temps

01:21:08.00
01:25:52.00
01:26:16.00
01:26:42.00
01:30:01.00
01:30:20.00
01:31:13.00
01:32:33.00
01:34:05.00
01:35:52.00
01:36:08.00
01:36:50.00
01:37:08.00
01:37:37.00
01:38:13.00
01:38:21.00
01:38:51.00
01:39:07.00
01:39:24.00
01:39:38.00
01:40:26.00
01:40:49.00
01:41:03.00
01:41:49.00
01:42:58.00
01:43:21.00
01:43:43.00
01:43:49.00
01:44:00.00
01:45:49.00
01:45:50.00
01:46:07.00
01:46:15.00
01:46:40.00
01:46:49.00
01:46:55.00
01:47:02.00
01:48:16.00
01:48:37.00
01:49:19.00
01:49:25.00
01:49:37.00
01:49:53.00
01:49:55.00
01:49:57.00
01:50:01.00
01:50:23.00
01:50:27.00
01:50:50.00



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

VALLS
RICHARD
BERNICOT
SANS
DORMIGNY
NANCY
TAYEBI
SANZ
BARRANCO
ZOLYNIAK
COMMES
BOSSARD
DAVID
COUFFIGNAL
FERNANDES
FONT
ESPINOSA
CERESUELA
MAUVEZIN
COULON
JARDRIX

CASAMITJANA

KOZAK
ABADIE
PITOUX
PONTON
CHABBERT
CHAZOTTES
DOUTRES
REIG
TABOUREAU

AMBROGGIANI

GIBERT
BORG

DOUFFIAGUES

JUNY
LANQUINE
CHAUBET
RENNER
LABAU
DELLACH
MORENO
COME
FIGUERES
NOUGIER
POLJANSEK

GRANDPIERRE

FELIX
QUEILLE
LEMAIRE

NICOLAS
ROBIN
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN LUC
CYRIL
DAMIEN
FAYCAL
HENRI
YANN
FABIAN
PASCAL
JULIEN
ALEXANDRE
ANAIS
ALFREDO
BENOIT
NATHALIE
STEPHAN
SIMON
SYLVAIN
PASCAL
MAXIME
Norman
ALEXANDRE
JULIEN
ETIENNE
EMMANUEL
CYRIL
RICHARD
JEAN
PHILIPPE
SYLVAIN
GUILLAUME
CEDRIC
DIMITRI
LIONEL
Mathieu

JEAN PHILIPPE

YANN

JEAN BAPTISTE

ANDRE
Antoine
Nicolas
JOAN
BAPTISTE
JEROME
XAVIER
MARIE
DAVID
DAVID

01:51:10.00
01:52:10.00
01:52:47.00
01:52:56.00
01:53:00.00
01:53:06.00
01:53:43.00
01:55:14.00
01:55:17.00
01:55:32.00
01:56:07.00
01:56:18.00
01:56:34.00
01:56:52.00
01:57:04.00
01:57:07.00
01:57:21.00
01:57:24.00
01:57:29.00
01:57:30.00
01:57:38.00
01:57:46.00
01:57:49.00
01:58:26.00
01:59:00.00
01:59:21.00
01:59:27.00
01:59:28.00
02:00:42.00
02:00:45.00
02:00:54.00
02:01:17.00
02:01:39.00
02:01:54.00
02:01:57.00
02:02:07.00
02:02:12.00
02:02:19.00
02:02:25.00
02:02:33.00
02:02:46.00
02:03:04.00
02:03:05.00
02:03:12.00
02:03:20.00
02:03:27.00
02:03:35.00
02:03:43.00
02:03:58.00
02:03:59.00



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

NOUALI YASSIN
BATLLE Jean Régis
PAYA MARCEL
TIXADOR ISABELLE
SENSI JEREMY
ARNAL Marlene
CREUZET ROMEL MAXIME
CALEGARI ERMANNO
DES FRANCK

L HERMENIER  Virginie
SALLES Benoit
PALCZEWSKI LAURENT
ADIJIRIOU DAFRI FAIROUZ
JOFRE CHRISTOPHE
GIGOUT THOMAS
ROELSTRAETE  MARIJORIE
VILA KRISTEL
LETERRIER DAVID
CHARTIER ERIC

PIA ALICE
JOUBIN EMMANUELLE
CABOCEL Cedric
CUNY Stéphane
FERRER Bruno
OLIVIERI ENZO
WARG SANDRA
CASES EDITH
CALLET VINCENT
REVEL FREDERIC
PORTIER LAY ROLAND
CASALS JEAN RENE
SANCHEZ CECILIA
COULON MICHEL
BOURGAIN MANFRED
LEMAIRE THIBAUD
HERAULT JEAN-LOUP
COUFFIGNAL LAURENCE
GYPENS Julien
CAYSSIALS NICOLAS
RUIZ Eric
DELANNOY Jerome
VICENZ FRANCK
RADONDY LEO
RABIER EMMANUELLE
JUVANY MATHIEU
PUJOL ANTHONY
BONNET DORIAN
BRUHIER MARIE
CALVET SONIA
CHICOT SIMON

02:05:00.00
02:05:08.00
02:05:19.00
02:05:47.00
02:06:01.00
02:06:04.00
02:06:06.00
02:06:31.00
02:06:41.00
02:06:53.00
02:07:12.00
02:07:13.00
02:07:20.00
02:07:51.00
02:08:06.00
02:09:06.00
02:09:21.00
02:09:25.00
02:09:37.00
02:09:54.00
02:09:57.00
02:09:59.00
02:10:38.00
02:11:47.00
02:11:57.00
02:12:08.00
02:13:37.00
02:13:41.00
02:13:46.00
02:14:13.00
02:15:02.00
02:15:12.00
02:15:15.00
02:15:27.00
02:15:53.00
02:16:51.00
02:17:06.00
02:17:52.00
02:18:02.00
02:18:13.00
02:18:16.00
02:19:07.00
02:19:55.00
02:20:36.00
02:20:39.00
02:22:08.00
02:22:19.00
02:22:30.00
02:22:52.00
02:24:08.00



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

DUPUIS
DUARTE
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
BOUAZIL

AIT BOUNOUR

BRUNEL
JEAN

MAYLIE RIBEILL

CAMPA
RANOVA
CANONICI
BAUDET
GONZALES
QUER
GALET
LUGUET
PENAS
PIMENTEL
ROMERO
GARDENA
BADRONE
PAYROU
BURDIN
BOUSSAGUET
BOSSARD
DELOS
BOURRET
MUNNA
ELEFTHERIOU
BOUSQUET
AREVALO
GARCIA
PLOUVIN
DABAZACH

LINE
NATHALIE
ROMAIN
NICOLAS
ALl
YOLENE
ALAIN
JEROME
ELIZABETH
CEDRIC
DIANA

JEAN JACQUES

LAURENT
Raynald
NATHALIE
ANDRE
THIERRY
PATRICIA
ANNIE
JOSE
LAETITIA
NICOLAS
PASCAL
MARINE
NICOLAS
SANDRINE
NORBERT
CYRIL
OLIVIER
STEPHANIE
GEORGES
CARLOS
RICHARD
MARY ANN
SERGE

02:24:25.00
02:25:25.00
02:25:29.00
02:25:46.00
02:25:55.00
02:26:04.00
02:26:09.00
02:26:34.00
02:27:29.00
02:29:25.00
02:30:29.00
02:30:58.00
02:31:25.00
02:31:27.00
02:32:00.00
02:32:01.00
02:32:21.00
02:32:38.00
02:33:19.00
02:34:09.00
02:38:16.00
02:38:17.00
02:39:19.00
02:42:03.00
02:42:04.00
02:43:35.00
02:45:39.00
02:45:40.00
02:45:41.00
02:49:03.00
02:49:09.00
02:54:15.00
02:54:17.00
02:59:17.00
03:07:20.00



